Minipact
Enclosed MCCB’s 16-63A
92
Range
Motor rating for 3 pole MCCB’s
Rating kW HP Running Two Pole 3 pole + neutral
(A) current
16 5.5 7.5 11 MP2B016 MP3B016
20 7.5 10 14.4 MP2B020 MP3B020
25 9.3 12.5 17.3 MP2B025 MP3B025
32 11 15 21 MP2B032 MP3B032
40 15 20 28 MP2B040 MP3B040
50 22 30 40 MP2B050 MP3B050
63 30 40 54 MP2B063 MP3B063
Note: Motor ratings are based on DOL starting assuming 7 x FLC with a run up time of 6 - 10s
Application
■ Designed for use in industrial and commercial installations, ideal  replacement for
switch/fuse.

■ Rated ultimate short-circuit breaking capacity
Icu = 70,000A.
■ Rated service short-circuit breaking capacity
Isu = 100% Icu = 70000A.
■ Endurance-o cycles:
■■ Mechanical: 20,000
■■ Electrical: In/2 10,000
In 7,000
MP3B016
MP3B016
Minipact
Enclosed switch disconnector 20-63A
93
Range
Rating (A) Two Pole 3 pole + neutral
20 MP2SD020 MP3SD020
32 MP2SD032 MP3SD032
63 MP2SD063 MP3SD063
Application
■ Designed for use in industrial and commercial installations, ideal  replacement for
traditional isolators.
■ Control and isolation of heating, lighting, motors, pumps and compressors.